Fig. 1643
Series 300
Benefits & Features:
• 	 40,000 Lumens (Approx. at 12VDC)
• 	 50,000 Lumens (Approx. at 24VDC)
•   	Voltage: 12VDC, 24VDC, 32VDC auto detect
•   	5000K neutral white optics
•  	 Beam Angle:  	 25°  (Spot)

Lightship Series
NEW PRODUCT BULLETIN
Ordering Information
		  Catalog
Color	 Type	 Number
White	 Flood	 1643300F0W
White	 Spot	 1643300S0W
Black	 Flood	 1643300F0B
Black	 Spot	 1643300S0B
Black LED Spotlight
White LED Spotlight